portale del coles toscamna ligares

2023/2024

02/10 1 Giornata

3-8 Bagno a Ripoli - Nuova P.Novoli
0-1 Fortis Juvent. - A.Galluzzo Olt
4-0 Impruneta Tav. - Sales
2-1 Pontassieve - Figline 1965
2-1 Settignanese - Flor.Bellariva

Riposa: Rond.Marzocco

23/10 4 Giornata

3-0 A.Galluzzo Olt - Impruneta Tav.
0-2 Bagno a Ripoli - Fortis Juvent.
2-1 Figline 1965 - Rond.Marzocco
3-2 Nuova P.Novoli - Pontassieve
0-4 Sales - Settignanese

Riposa: Flor.Bellariva

13/11 7 Giornata

2-0 A.Galluzzo Olt - Sales

3-4 Figline 1965 - Flor.Bellariva
3-0 Impruneta Tav. - Bagno a Ripoli
4-2 Pontassieve - Fortis Juvent.
3-1 Rond.Marzocco - Nuova P.Novoli

Riposa: Settignanese

04/12 10 Giornata

0-4 Bagno a Ripoli - A.Galluzzo Olt
1-3 Fortis Juvent. - Rond.Marzocco
1-1 Nuova P.Novoli - Flor.Bellariva
3-4 Pontassieve - Impruneta Tav.
4-0 Settignanese - Figline 1965

Riposa: Sales

Calendario Allievi fB U16 Provinciali Firenze Girone 1

4-0

2 Giornata
A.Galluzzo Olt - Pontassieve
Flor.Bellariva - Fortis Juvent.

Nuova P.Novoli - Settignanese
Rond.Marzocco - Impruneta Tav.
Sales - Bagno a Ripoli

Riposa: Figline 1965

30/10
1-1
3-4
2-1
6-0
1-4

5 Giornata
Figline 1965 - Sales
Fortis Juvent. - Settignanese
Impruneta Tav. - Flor.Bellariva
Pontassieve - Bagno a Ripoli
Rond.Marzocco - A.Galluzzo Olt

Riposa: Nuova P.Novoli

20/11
2-0

0-5
1-1
1-5

3-2

8 Giornata
Bagno a Ripoli - Rond.Marzocco
Flor.Bellariva - A.Galluzzo Olt
Nuova P.Novoli - Figline 1965
Sales - Pontassieve
Settignanese - Impruneta Tav.

Riposa: Fortis Juvent.

11/12

2-2

11 Giornata
A.Galluzzo Olt - Settignanese
Figline 1965 - Fortis Juvent.
Flor.Bellariva - Bagno a Ripoli
Rond.Marzocco - Pontassieve
Sales - Nuova P.Novoli

Riposa: Impruneta Tav.

/www.toscanagol.it

16/10
3-
0*a
tav.
2-1
5-3
2-0
8-2

3 Giornata
Fortis Juvent. - Nuova P.Novoli

Impruneta Tav. - Figline 1965
Pontassieve - Flor.Bellariva
Rond.Marzocco - Sales
Settignanese - Bagno a Ripoli

Riposa: A.Galluzzo Olt

06/11
4-1

1-0
3-1
1-2

2-0

6 Giornata
A.Galluzzo Olt - Figline 1965
Flor.Bellariva - Rond.Marzocco

Nuova P.Novoli - Impruneta Tav.

Sales - Fortis Juvent.
Settignanese - Pontassieve

Riposa: Bagno a Ripoli

27/11
2-0
6-0
5-3
2-0
3-2

9 Giornata
A.Galluzzo Olt - Nuova P.Novoli
Figline 1965 - Bagno a Ripoli
Flor.Bellariva - Sales
Impruneta Tav. - Fortis Juvent.
Rond.Marzocco - Settignanese

Riposa: Pontassieve



